
Grand Prairie ISD
2023-2024 Middle School Boys Basketball Schedule

7th and 8 Grade A-Teams

Schedules Finalized on October 16, 2023

(7" Grade A-Team Games Start at 5:30 p.m., followed by 8" Grade A
Team Games)

· ·,,2023
"Pre-DistrictGames

Thursday, Nov. 16, 2023
···Pre-DistrictGames

Thursday, Nov. 30, 2023
·'Pre-District Games

Fannin at Jackson Truman at Fannin - Fannin at Adams
Truman at Reagan

YMLA-Ker tAdams
Thursdi ,2023
YMLA-K annin

Adams at Rea an

Adams at Jackson--- -----· - •· -- .
Rea4an at YMLA-Kenned
Thursday Dec. 14, 2023

Fannin at Rea an
YMLA-Kenned at Jackson

YMLA-Kennedy at Truman
Jackson at Rea(an

Thursday Jan 11, 2024
Jackson at Fannin
Rea(an at Truman

Jackson at Truman Truman at Adams Adams at YMLA-Kenned
Thursday, Jan. 18, 202 Thursday, Jan. 25, 2024

Fannin at Truman
Jackson at

YMLA-Kennedy ¡an

Adams at Fannin
Truman at YMLA-Kenned

Reauan at Jackson

Friday, Feb. 2, 2024, and
Saturday, Feb. 3, 2024

A-Team City
Championship
Tournament

7w Grade Truman
8 Grade YMLA-Kenn

'

Denotes Pre-District games on November 9, November 16, and November30,
2023, that do not count in the regular season standings. " ..

• ; . - n-

Grand Prairie 15D
2023-2024 Middle School Boys Basketball Schedule

7w and 8" Grade B-Teams

Schedules Finalized on October 16, 2023

(7 Grade B-Team Games Start at 5:30 p.m., followed by 8" Grade B
Team Games)

Monday,
"Pre-DistrictGames

Wednesday,Nov. 29, 2023
"pre-District Games

Monday, Dec. 4, 2023
Pre-District Games

Fannin at Jackson Truman at Fannin Fannin at Adams
Truman at Rea an

YMLA-
Ad ms at Jackson-·-----····-•·-·· - -~

-Kenned
Mon 0, 2024
YMLA an

Adams LA-Kenned ckson
Trum ms

Monda 2024
Adams at Fannin

YMLA-KennedyatTruman
Ja an

Jackson at Fannin
Raa an at Truman

Adams at YMLA-Kenned

Jackson at Adams Truman at YMLA-Kenned
YMLA-Kenned at Rea@an Rea.an at Jackson

·+Denotes Pre-District games on November 13, November 29, and December 4,
2023, that do not count in the regular season standings.


